

Auburn Astronomical Society

Application for Membership

To insure that our records are accurate, please print information clearly

Name:									
Address:									
City:									
Phone:					Da	Date of Application: / /			
E-Mail:									
Telescopes owned (if any):									
Area(s) of special interest:									
Enclose \$20.00 for regular annual membership, payable in January. <u>Full-time</u> student membership is \$10.00.									
For <u>NEW</u> members joining after January, refer to the prorated dues table below for the month you are joining:									
	Jan \$20.00	Feb \$18.33	Mar \$16.66	Apr \$14.99	May \$13.33	Jun \$11.66		New—Just Joining	
	Jul \$10.00	Aug \$8.33	Sep \$6.66	Oct \$4.99	Nov \$2.33	Dec \$1.66		Renewal	
Please make checks payable to: <u>Auburn Astronomical Society</u> and return this application with your payment to:									
Auburn Astronomical Society									
c/o John Wingard, Sec/Treasurer Note: At this time we do not have an									
5 Wexton Ct.				option for online payment of dues.					
Columbus, GA 31907									

The Auburn Astronomical Society is a member of the Astronomical League, the national organization representing astronomy clubs throughout the United States. As a club benefit, paid members of the Auburn Astronomical Society are eligible to received quarterly issues of *The Reflector*, the official publication of the Astronomical League. It will be mailed to the address that you provided above but could be delayed somewhat until their mailing lists are updated.

For additional information about our club, please go to our website www.auburnastro.org . You can also follow us on our Facebook page. Just search for "Auburn Astronomical Society."